
JOHN COX MEMORIAL CSI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

KANNAMMOOLA,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-11 

COLLEGE BUS FARE 

ROUTE NO.2 

SL.

NO 

PLACE BUS TIMING 

(MORNING) 

1 KATTAKADA 7.10 

2 ANTHIYOORKONAM 7.15 

3 MALAYINKEEZHU 7.20 

4 PEYAD 7.30 

5 PALLIMUKKU 7.32 

6 VALIYAVILA 7.35 

7 THIRUMALA 7.40 

8 VETTAMUKKU(PTP) 7.42 

9 MARUTHAMKUZHI 7.45 

10 SASTHAMANGALAM 7.48 

11 VELLAYAMBALAM 7.50 

12 KOWDIAR 7.53 

13 AMBALAMUKKU 7.55 

14 PEROORKKADA 8.00 

15 KUDAPPANAKUNNU 8.02 

16 MUKKOLAKKAL 8.05 

17 MANNANTHALA 8.10 

18 NALANCHIRA 8.15 

19 PARUTHIPPARA 8.17 

20 KESAVADASAPURAM 8.20 

21 ST.MARRY’S PATTOM 8.22 

22 MEDICAL COLLEGE 8.25 

23 KUMARAPURAM 8.27 

24 COLLEGE 8.30 

 

STAFF IN CHARGE                                                                                             DRIVER 

ANTO.T                                                                                                                 YESUDAS                       

MOB:9447798335                                                                                      MOB:9495833679 

 


